
 

 
 

 

 

 

Total school fees and levies are calculated based on Tuition Fee, Resource Levy & 

Activities Levy per child. Capital Levy and P&F Levy are a per family charge. 

Tuition Fees (GCPS qualifies as a Country Discount school) 

2025 Per Student Tuition Fees (Discount for multiple children within the Diocese) 

As per the Catholic Diocese of Cairns – Tuition Fee Schedule (See Attached for details) 
 

 Per Term/Per Child Per Annum/Per Child 

1 Child       $ 397.00 ea $1,588.00 ea 

2 Children $ 337.50 ea  $1,350.00 ea 

3 Children $ 278.00 ea $1,112.00 ea 

4 Children  $ 208.50 ea $   834.00 ea 

5 Children  $ 166.75 ea $   667.00 ea 

 

Excursions and camps will be charged separately as they occur throughout the year. 

 

Capital & P&F Levies (per family) 
 

 Per Term Per Annum 

Capital Levy $  50.00 $ 200.00 

P & F Levy $  25.00 $ 100.00 

Total  $  75.00 $ 300.00  

 

Please note- Families who wish to access Catholic education for their children are not excluded because they do 

not have the means to pay full fees. Please contact the office on 40630600 for more information. 

Resource & Activities Levy (per student) Prep – Year 6 

Resource Levy 
Per Annum 

 
Per Term  

$260.00 

$65.00 

 
 

Activities Levy 
Per Annum 

 
Per Term  

$40.00 

$10.00 


